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NASADKA KROTKA 1/2" DO
NAKRETKI £OZYSKA (TMFS 8, KM8)
58 x 60mm

Cena brutto 228,18 zt
Cena netto 185,51 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Czas wysyiki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 44K758M
Producent KING TONY

Opis produktu

Wymiary:

- kwadrat: 1/2"
-H-53,6 mm
-S5-4,7mm
-D1-655mm
-D2-30 mm
-L-60 mm
-waga-422g
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